SUNDAY

3

New Orleans
Pelicans vs Los
Angeles
Clippers
6:30pm

Denver Nuggets
vs Los Angeles
Lakers

12:30pm

10

Oklahoma City
Thunder vs Los
Angeles
Clippers
6:30pm

17

24

MONDAY

4
Calgary Flames
vs LA Kings
7:30pm

11

18

25
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Upcoming Events

TUESDAY

5)

Journey:
Freedom Tour
2022 With Very
Special Guest
Toto

7:30pm

12

19

26

APRIL

WEDNESDAY

6

Phoenix Suns
vs Los Angeles
Clippers
7:00pm

13

20

27

THURSDAY

7

Edmonton
Oilers vs LA
Kings
7:30pm

14
Celine Dion -
Cancelled

21

Chicago
Blackhawks vs
LA Kings
7:30pm

28

1111 S. Figueroa Street / Los Angeles, CA 90015

FRIDAY

1

New Orleans
Pelicans vs Los
Angeles Lakers
7:30pm

8

Oklahoma City
Thunder vs Los
Angeles Lakers
7:30pm

15
Celine Dion -
Cancelled

New Orleans
Pelicans vs Los
Angeles
Clippers
7:00pm

22

29

SATURDAY

2

Los Tigres del
Norte

8:00pm

9
Sacramento
Kings vs Los
Angeles
Clippers
6:30pm

16

Columbus Blue
Jackets vs LA
Kings

7:30pm

23

30

93.5 KDAY
Presents Krush
Groove

7:00pm
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