

Upcoming Events

APRIL

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1 New Orleans Pelicans vs Los Angeles Lakers 7:30pm	2 Los Tigres del Norte 8:00pm
3 New Orleans Pelicans vs Los Angeles Clippers 6:30pm Denver Nuggets vs Los Angeles Lakers 12:30pm	4 Calgary Flames vs LA Kings 7:30pm	5 Journey: Freedom Tour 2022 With Very Special Guest Toto 7:30pm	6 Phoenix Suns vs Los Angeles Clippers 7:00pm	7 Edmonton Oilers vs LA Kings 7:30pm	8 Oklahoma City Thunder vs Los Angeles Lakers 7:30pm	9 Sacramento Kings vs Los Angeles Clippers 6:30pm
10 Oklahoma City Thunder vs Los Angeles Clippers 6:30pm	11	12	13	14 Celine Dion - Cancelled	15 Celine Dion - Cancelled New Orleans Pelicans vs Los Angeles Clippers 7:00pm	16 Columbus Blue Jackets vs LA Kings 7:30pm
17	18	19	20	21 Chicago Blackhawks vs LA Kings 7:30pm	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 93.5 KDAY Presents Krush Groove 7:00pm





